

Peekskill Pride, Inc. 824 Main Street Peekskill, NY 10566 peekskillpride@gmail.com EIN: 83-4384255

www.peekskillpride.org

Peekskill Pride, Inc. Board of Directors Application

Thank you for your interest in joining our Board of Directors. By filling out this application you agree if elected, to attend monthly board meetings, participate in activities and be an ambassador for Peekskill Pride.

Address:	City	:
State:	Zip:Emai	:
Current Occupation:		
1. Why do you want to become a r	nember of Peekskill Pride's Board	!?
1. Why do you want to become a r	nember of Peekskill Pride's Board	I?
		!?
2. Please check all areas of experti	se that apply:	
	se that apply:	Financial Management
2. Please check all areas of experting Business / Corporate	se that apply: Education / Instruction	Financial Management

3. Do you have a specific focus on outreach within the LGBTQIA+ community that is of interest to you?

4. Do you have any prior board leadership experience? Explain.

5. Do you have any special skills, training, or background that you feel would be an asset to serving on the board?

6. Please send completed application and current resume or Bio information to: Peekskill Pride Board of Directors or 824 Main Street peekskillpride@gmail.com Peekskill, NY 10566